ResID (T)

Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-

Details of Journey

08/04/24 Hawick CC Home Town Hall Home

09/04/24 Newcastleton CC Meeting Home Newcastleton
Home

15/04/24 Local Review Body Home HQ Home

16/04/24 APWG Home HQ Home

17/04/24 Flood Protection meeting Conor Price Home Hawick
Home

18/04/24 Hawick Business Center opening Home Hawick
Home

18/04/24 LRB Site visit Morebattle Mains Home Morebattle
Home

19/04/24 Teviot Day Center opening Home Hawick Home

27/04/24 Polish School open day Home Hawick High School
Home

Car and Van Passenger No.

No. of Miles

12.00
56.00

38.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

40.00

12.00
12.00

182.00

Of Miles

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Other
Expenses (£)

0.00
0.00

0.00
38.00
0.00
12.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

50.00



